SINGAPORE - 13/02/2021

Race 1
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Div H. No.
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Race 2

Win
Div
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Race 4

Win
Div H. No.
13 8
22 1
128 2
242
47 7
667 6
410
86
583
329
33 3
39
61
317 5
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Horse Name Gear I::triiz H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar Jockey Trainer
VALENCIA 46 500 58.0 58.0 13 M LERNER S GRAY
TAKHI B 48 473 59.0 58.0 4 APP WH KOK JLIM
MIGHTY VAIN 48 496 59.0 56.0 8 APP R ISKANDAR L KHOO
SATURDAY B 47 480 58.5 56.5 6 S SHAFRIZAL M CLEMENTS
PASIR PINJI B 48 419 59.0 56.0 2 APP F YUSOFF D LOGAN
LIM'S PRIDE 46 486 58.0 57.0 3 T SEE S BURRIDGE
SUN SPEAR B 48 461 59.0 58.0 1 S NOH D KOH
LAl MAK MAK T 48 557 59.0 55.0 7 APP PH SEOW M WALKER
BLACK QUAIL T 48 502 59.0 56.0 11 APP K HAKIM M WALKER
SAYONARA 46 453 58.0 58.0 9 L BEUZELIN C BROWN
SESON 48 466 59.0 56.0 5 APP WW CHEAH S BURRIDGE
GLORY SHINE 46 423 58.0 570 10 J SEE H TAKAOKA
Horse Name Gear I;':t?\: H.Wt HCP Wt C.Wt Bar Jockey Trainer
RICVELO B 50 525 58.0 580 9 L BEUZELIN J ONG
MASTER SOMMELIER PP, TT 34 476 58.0 580 7 J POWELL S BAERTSCHIGER
MALIBU BEACH WK 495 57.5 555 3 APP T KRISNA R LE GRANGE
MARCUS ANTONIUS WK, TT 38 494 54.0 51.0 11 APP K HAKIM M WALKER
FOUNTAIN OF FAME 35 457 58.0 550 2 APP M NIZAR J PETERS
WIND RHAPSODY B 42 451 57.5 575 6 M LERNER H TAKAOKA
QIJI STAR 37 443 58.0 550 8 APP F YUSOFF D LOGAN
KING PIN PP 44 484 58.0 570 1 APP WH KOK S GRAY
WINNING POWER 32 517 57.5 575 5 CC WONG CT KUAH
OCEAN ELEVEN 22 456 58.0 550 10  APP RISKANDAR JLIM
SUMMER GLITTER 27 480 58.0 580 4 K A'ISISUHAIRI S GRAY
Horse Name Gear ;‘:é:: H.Wt HCP Wt C.Wt Bar Jockey Trainer
ENTERTAINER T 53 509 52.0 490 5 APP K HAKIM M WALKER
RADIANT SUCCESS B 64 552 57.5 575 6 M LERNER T FITZSIMMONS
AL GREEN B 59 500 55.0 550 9 L BEUZELIN S GRAY
SUPERMAX B 53 494 52.0 520 11 S JOHN JLIM
WINNING HOBBY B 59 492 55.0 550 1 CC WONG CT KUAH
HEADHUNTER 67 529 59.0 560 7 APP R ISKANDAR J PETERS
GAMELY B, TT 54 506 525 500 8 APP F YUSOFF D LOGAN
AUTUMN RUSH TT, SR 65 524 58.0 570 3 APP WH KOK S BURRIDGE
BARBEQUE T 49 516 50.0 51.0 10 JP VAN DER MERWE M WALKER
SUPER POWER VIS 57 551 54.0 510 2 APP M NIZAR HW TAN
CHARMING DIAMOND BP1, TT 51 546 51.0 51.0 12 M ZAKI S BAERTSCHIGER
BOY NEXT DOOR WK, TT 52 467 51.5 510 4 J SEE KS TAN
Horse .
Horse Name Gear Rating H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar Jockey Trainer
PERFECT 41 509 57.0 55.0 12 APP T KRISNA D MEAGHER
LIM'S UNIQUE B 45 487 59.0 56.0 4 APP K HAKIM D MEAGHER
BIG DAY SR 44 468 58.5 575 2 T SEE JTAN
SILVER WAY B, TT 31 495 52.0 520 13 JP VAN DER MERWE JONG
OUR SHOWCASE B, TT 42 484 57.5 575 1 M KELLADY JONG
HARVEST TIME B 42 455 57.5 575 10 M LERNER H TAKAOKA
NATE'S HONOUR B 34 449 53.5 535 3 CC WONG C BROWN
NADEEM SAPPHIRE B 38 513 55.5 555 11 K A'ISISUHAIRI L KHOO
NINETEEN GLORY 42 437 57.5 575 5 | SAIFUDIN D KOK
TRAVIS B, TT 36 491 54.5 535 7 J SEE J O'HARA
DIAMOND MINE B 44 474 58.5 585 9 J POWELL S BURRIDGE
GRATUS WK, TT 33 512 53.0 53.0 14 S JOHN KY YOUNG
HELUSHKA B, TT 44 484 58.5 585 8 M ZAKI HW TAN
QUICK SHOSHA 44 507 58.5 555 6 APP R ISKANDAR JLIM
Horse Name Gear :;riflz H.Wt HCP Wt C.Wt Bar Jockey Trainer
SUN TREK 55 476 59.0 560 9 APP K HAKIM D KOH
KAKADU B 40 558 515 520 4 S JOHN D MEAGHER
ROCKET RYANE WK, TT 46 553 54.5 545 1 L BEUZELIN R LE GRANGE
WISHUPONASTAR 41 465 52.0 500 7 APP M NIZAR J PETERS
BARBARIAN T 33 463 50.0 500 8 | SAIFUDIN M WALKER
EASYLIGHTS BB 40 494 515 515 3 K A'ISISUHAIRI S GRAY
SPEARHEAD B, TT 42 479 525 525 12 JP VAN DER MERWE JONG
FOOTSTEPSONTHECAR EM 46 493 545 545 11 M LERNER KS TAN
BURGUNDY LAD P, TT 46 460 54.5 535 2 J SEE D KOH
CITY KNIGHT BP1, TT 41 478 52.0 520 6 CC WONG HW TAN
VOLUNTAD T 38 453 50.5 50.5 10 M ZAKI H TAKAOKA
CASSIUS BB, TT 46 517 54.5 535 5 T SEE M WALKER

Running
Position
1-1-1
9-10-2
3-3-3
10-7-4
5-4-5
7-5-6
8-9-7
12-12-8
2-2-9
6-6-10
4-8-11
11-11-12

Running
Position

2-21
4-4-2
1-1-3
5-3-4
8-6-5
10-9-6
3-5-7
11-11-8
6-7-9
9-10-10
7-8-11

Running
Position
1-1-1
4-2-2
3-3-3
7-6-4
5-5-5
2-4-6
6-7-7
11-9-8
9-10-9
8-8-10
10-11-11
12-12-12

Running
Position
14-11-1
1-1-2
10-9-3
5-6-4
4-4-5
13-14-6
6-5-7
3-2-8
8-7-9
12-8-10
11-13-11
7-10-12
2-3-13
9-12-14

Running
Position

2-11
8-6-2
4-3-3
3-4-4
7-8-5
5-5-6
11-12-7
12-9-8
10-7-9
1-2-10
6-10-11
9-11-12
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Time
1:23:25
1:23:27
1:23:28
1:23:36
1:23:44
1:23:45
1:23:56
1:23:61
1:23:68
1:23:77
1:23:88
1:23:97

Time

1:40:07
1:40:31
1:40:44
1:40:78
1:40:83
1:40:83
1:40:89
1:42:10
1:42:13
1:42:69
1:45:56

Time

1:04:88
1:04:96
1:05:25
1:05:35
1:05:37
1:05:50
1:05:56
1:05:74
1:05:91
1:06:00
1:06:03
1:06:26

Time
1:23:23
1:23:50
1:23:62
1:23:79
1:23:82
1:23:86
1:23:98
1:24:16
1:24:16
1:24:22
1:24:26
1:24:43
1:24:87
1:25:50

Time

1:11:58
1:12:38
1:12:71
1:12:88
1:12:95
1:13:23
1:13:31
1:13:46
1:13:71
1:13:97
1:14:97
1:15:16



Race 6

Win

Div H. No.
26 13
48 9
50 3
20 4
71 10
59 2
57 12
31 1
160 15
167 14
185 6
71 7
328 5
148 8
Race 7
Win
Div H. No.
9 11
650 13
67 6
78 4
52 1
92 7
65 3
89 5
560 9
153 14
22 2
416 8
241 10
577 12
Race 8
Win
Div H. No.
17 3
105 4
29 8
13 1
41 2
347 10
282 9
228 6
57 11
95 5
203 12
140 7
Race 9
Win
Div H. No.
1210
84 4
56 2
94 8
251 9
14 14
104 12
51 5
188 1
319 1
130 3
273 6
434 13
479 7
Race 10
Win
Div H. No.
140 7
37 2
134 8
13 1
54 10
113 5
78 4
35 3
47 9
27 1
209 6

Horse Name Gear Rating H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar Jockey
MUSTENGO B, TT 51 507 51.0 480 3 APP K HAKIM
GOLD REWARD B, TT 54 566 52.5 525 4 | SAIFUDIN
WIND TRAIL B 63 457 57.0 570 2 M LERNER
SPECIAL OPS 62 480 56.5 555 7 J SEE
MOLINEUX T 53 488 52.0 51.0 M APP WH KOK
LUCK OF MASTER WK 65 505 58.0 570 1 S NOH
MATSURIBAYASHI B 51 500 51.0 51.0 13 CC WONG
ROYAL PAVILION 66 546 58.5 56.5 8 S SHAFRIZAL
NINETEEN GALE T 50 538 50.5 500 6 N ZYRUL
SUN GENERAL B 49 491 50.0 47.0 12 APP R ISKANDAR
LARRY EM 61 519 56.0 56.0 9 K A'ISISUHAIRI
STAR JACK B 61 490 56.0 56.0 14 L BEUZELIN
KING'S SPEECH BB 61 448 56.0 56.0 10 JP VAN DER MERWE
GLOBAL KID B, TT 57 500 54.0 540 5 M KELLADY
Horse Name Gear I;‘;rirs:; H.Wt HCP Wt C.Wt Bar Jockey
HEARTENING FLYER 68 503 53.5 535 1 L BEUZELIN
WECANDO 68 504 53.5 535 6 T SEE
SPIRIT OF BIG BANG 70 491 54.5 525 2 S SHAFRIZAL
SIAM WARRIOR BB 77 526 58.0 55.0 12 APP K HAKIM
MAKKEM LAD B, TT 79 449 59.0 56.0 7 APP F YUSOFF
WATCH OUT BOSS B 70 590 54.5 545 9 K A'ISISUHAIRI
GOLD STAR 77 490 58.0 56.0 4 APP T KRISNA
CHICAGO STAR B 71 514 55.0 550 8 S JOHN
SIAM ROYAL ORCHID B, TT 69 540 54.0 540 10 M LERNER
CHARGER 60 488 50.0 500 5 N ZYRUL
THE AUGUST BB 79 488 59.0 56.0 3 APP R ISKANDAR
QARAAT B, TT 69 508 54.0 540 11 JP VAN DER MERWE
WATER ROCKET B 69 496 54.0 540 14 CC WONG
KISS YOUR SONG T 68 536 53.5 535 13 M ZAKI
Horse Name Gear Hor_se H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar Jockey
Rating
DECRETO BP 45 496 57.5 56.5 10 T SEE
SUPER GREAT T 44 474 57.0 540 4 APP R ISKANDAR
HIGH LIMIT 39 526 545 545 1 | SAIFUDIN
MIRACLE B 48 480 59.0 56.0 12 APP K HAKIM
HERO STAR B, TT 47 513 58.5 575 5 S NOH
FEROCIOUS T 34 479 52.0 520 11 JP VAN DER MERWE
MAKE U FAMOUS T 36 498 53.0 530 9 K A'ISISUHAIRI
FOREVER GOOD B 42 538 56.0 550 6 J SEE
NINETYSIX WARRIOR B, TT 32 490 51.0 510 8 CC WONG
M ELEVEN T 43 480 56.5 555 2 APP WH KOK
SUPERSONICSURPRISE VIS 31 518 50.5 505 3 M ZAKI
YES ONE BALL WK 41 430 55.5 535 7 APP T KRISNA
Horse Name Gear Hor:se H.Wt HCP Wt C.Wt Bar Jockey
Rating
SACRED CROIX P, TT, SR 83 512 50.5 475 8 APP K HAKIM
MURAAHIB T 90 515 54.0 540 3 CC WONG
FAME STAR B, TT 97 466 57.5 545 6 APP M NIZAR
SUPER DYNASTY B 86 547 52.0 49.0 2 APP R ISKANDAR
MAKANANI B, EM 85 454 51.5 495 9 APP T KRISNA
SINCERELY T 81 471 50.0 500 1 APP WH KOK
TRUMPY SR 82 496 50.0 515 11 S JOHN
NOWYOUSEE 90 495 54.0 540 13 M LERNER
SURPASS NATURAL T 100 494 59.0 560 7 N ZYRUL
WEBSTER B 83 477 50.5 495 5 APP F YUSOFF
I'M INCREDIBLE 96 484 57.0 570 4 K A'ISISUHAIRI
PREDITOR T 90 543 54.0 540 10 M ZAKI
KING LOUIS B 81 553 50.0 505 14  JP VAN DER MERWE
NEPEAN T 89 494 53.5 535 12 M KELLADY
Horse Name Gear I;l:tzz; H.Wt HCP Wt C.Wt Bar Jockey
PALETAS 54 472 52.5 505 6 S SHAFRIZAL
SACRED GIFT T 66 506 58.5 545 2 APP PH SEOW
SUPER POSH B 54 539 52.5 525 7 JP VAN DER MERWE
TRIPLE BOWL BB 50 486 50.5 505 9 CC WONG
COUNT ME IN T 52 493 515 515 5 S JOHN
PINDUS 58 506 54.5 525 4 APP T KRISNA
LONGHU B, TT 58 488 54.5 545 3 M ZAKI
LEGEND OF THE SUN T 63 480 57.0 570 11 L BEUZELIN
THE BROTHERHOOD EM 53 445 52.0 520 12 K A'ISISUHAIRI
WASSERGEIST T 67 548 59.0 56.0 8 APP K HAKIM
FIRE AWAY B 55 501 53.0 50.0 10 APP R ISKANDAR

Ho

rse

Trainer

M WALKER
C BROWN
H TAKAOKA
JONG
S GRAY
D KOH
H TAKAOKA
M CLEMENTS
D KOK
DL FREEDMAN
S GRAY
H TAKAOKA
S GRAY
S BAERTSCHIGER

Trainer

M CLEMENTS
S GRAY
M CLEMENTS
J PETERS
D LOGAN
D MEAGHER
C BROWN
JLIM
M CLEMENTS
L KHOO
DL FREEDMAN
J O'HARA
R LE GRANGE
S BAERTSCHIGER

Trainer

KY YOUNG
JLIM
JTAN

T FITZSIMMONS
D MEAGHER

J O'HARA
D KOK

KY YOUNG
D KOH
JLIM

HW TAN
R LE GRANGE

Trainer

M WALKER
D LOGAN
L KHOO
DL FREEDMAN
H TAKAOKA
M CLEMENTS
C BROWN
KS TAN
JTAN
D MEAGHER
S BAERTSCHIGER
S BAERTSCHIGER
R LE GRANGE
S BAERTSCHIGER

Trainer

M CLEMENTS
M WALKER
D LOGAN
D MEAGHER
D KOK
R LE GRANGE
S BAERTSCHIGER
D KOH
J TAN
S BAERTSCHIGER
KS TAN

Running
Position
5-6-1
6-5-2
4-4-3
2-1-4
8-8-5
14-13-6
11-9-7
10-11-8
7-7-9
12-12-10
9-10-11
3-2-12
13-14-13
1-3-14

Running
Position
5-3-1
10-4-2
7-7-3
2-1-4
1-2-5
13-11-6
9-8-7
3-5-8
14-13-9
12-10-10
6-9-11
8-12-12
4-6-13
11-14-14

Running
Position
8-7-1
2-1-2
4-3-3
11-12-4
5-4-5
10-11-6
6-5-7
9-9-8
7-8-9
3-6-10
1-2-11
12-10-12

Running
Position
11-7-1
2-2-2
1-1-3
8-5-4
9-9-5
4-3-6
12-11-7
13-13-8
6-6-9
5-8-10
7-10-11
14-14-12
10-12-13
3-4-14

Running
Position
5-6-1
4-4-2
2-2-3
7-3-4
11-10-5
6-7-6
1-1-7
9-8-8
8-9-9
10-12-10
12-11-11
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Time

2:02:15
2:02:22
2:02:23
2:02:30
2:02:38
2:02:39
2:02:58
2:02:77
2:03:04
2:03:16
2:03:34
2:03:65
2:03:68
2:03:81

Time
1:09:12
1:09:47
1:09:51
1:09:52
1:09:53
1:09:53
1:09:73
1:09:87
1:09:99
1:10:18
1:10:26
1:10:41
1:10:44
1:10:77

Time

1:05:50
1:05:66
1:05:67
1:05:98
1:06:07
1:06:33
1:06:38
1:06:41
1:06:53
1:06:57
1:06:97
1:07:51

Time

1:21:53
1:21:74
1:21:76
1:21:83
1:22:08
1:22:25
1:22:34
1:22:59
1:22:79
1:22:86
1:23:01
1:23:09
1:23:50
1:24:35

Time
1:04:76
1:04:87
1:04:88
1:04:93
1:05:08
1:05:25
1:05:35
1:05:40
1:05:44
1:05:48
1:05:52



Win Horse Running Pl

. H.No. Horse Name Gear . H.Wt HCP Wt C.Wt Bar Jockey Trainer . Time LBW
Div Rating Position

672 12 BEAUTY DIVA 49 456 50.0 50.0 1 N ZYRUL L KHOO 3-5-12 12 1:06:95 13.4



